

PRESS-RELEASE

city of Almaty December 12, 2019

The Exchange held KASE Day in Nur-Sultan

On December 12, 2019, the Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (KASE) held business breakfast meeting "KASE Day in Nur-Sultan" with representatives of the largest companies and partners of the Exchange in the city of Nur-Sultan.

The purpose of the event is to inform entrepreneurs about the possibilities of raising funds using stock market instruments.

During KASE Day, the Exchange's management presented key areas of the KASE Development Strategy for 2019-2021, informed about new products and services, about trends in the financial market, and provided information about the launch of a new trade and clearing system and services of the Central Counterparty on the stock market.

Representatives of state bodies, members of Parliament of the Republic of Kazakhstan, the leadership of the mayor's office of the city of Nur-Sultan, top managers of quasi-public sector companies and heads of large privately owned companies attended the event.

The Exchange has been holding regular business breakfast meetings since 2017. This year, KASE Day event was held in the the following cities: Shymkent, Almaty, Aktobe, Tashkent (Uzbekistan), Minsk (Belarus) and Moscow (Russia).

For reference

Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (KASE) is the leading stock exchange in the Central Asian region. KASE ranks second among the CIS exchanges on the volume of trading in securities, and it also ranks sixth on equity market capitalization among FEAS stock exchanges.

It is a universal trading platform for corporate and government securities, bonds of international financial institutions, foreign currencies, money market transactions (repo and swap) as well as derivative instruments. KASE is the member of the World Federation of Exchanges (WFE), the Federation of Euro-Asian Stock Exchanges (FEAS) and other international and local professional associations. It also participates in the UN Sustainable Stock Exchanges Initiative.

For additional information please contact: +7 (727) 237 5342, pr@kase.kz.